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                                ---- MIST ----

                           Music & Lyrics by John Butler

Tabbed by - Tyson Kiernan,

Alright, here's mist, its played in Drop D (DADGBE ) with a
cap on 2, on a six.
Its played very fast, hope you can get the timing.

RIFF A:
(0:00)

Riff B:
(0:04)

then Riff A, Riff B, Riff B, Riff A, Riff B, then

(0:22)

(0:27)

(0:29)

(0:33)

(0:37)   (RIFF C )

(0:40)   (RIFF D )

then Riff C, then Riff D with an open bass note instead of the
bend at 10, then:

(0:51)

(0:58)

(1:04) Strum the following notes, dont forget to supply the
sick drums, ha

Then pick this riff three times
(1:27)  (Riff E )

(1:31)

(1:51)

(1:57)

(2:00)

(2:03) I love this bit, hard to get down, just play as fast as
you can.
(2:09)

easy mate

LEGEND
h= hammer on
p= pullof
~= bend/sustain
x= mute/slap strings

Acordes


