

John Butler Trio - Mist

Tom: A	(0:51)
Originally from http://	
MIST	(0:58)
Music & Lyrics by John Butler	
Tabbed by - Tyson Kiernan,	(1:04) Strum the following notes, dont forget to supply the sick drums, ha
Alright, here's mist, its played in Drop D (DADGBE) with a	
cap on 2, on a six. Its played very fast, hope you can get the timing.	Then pick this riff three times $(1:27)$ (Riff E)
RIFF A: (0:00)	
	(1:31)
Riff B: (0:04)	(1:51)
then Riff A, Riff B, Riff B, Riff A, Riff B, then	
(0:22)	(1:57)
(0:27)	(2:00)
(0:29)	(2:03) I love this bit, hard to get down, just play as fast as you can. (2:09)
(0:33)	(2.03)
(0:37) (RIFF C)	easy mate
(0:40) (RIFF D)	LEGEND h= hammer on p= pullof
then Riff C, then Riff ${\color{red} {\rm D}}$ with an open bass note instead of th bend at 10, then:	<pre>~= bend/sustain e x= mute/slap strings</pre>

Acordes

